



IIMT College of Management, Greater Noida, U.P. E-Certificate

This is to certify that Ms./Mr./Dr./Prof	Ms. Nasreen Javed
	y participated and completed one week
	DP) on "Recent Advancements and Emerging Technologies
in the Area of Education and Research" conducted by IIMT College of Management Greater Noida. U.P.	
from 3 rd to 9 th February 2022.	

Ka

Prof. (Dr.) Govind Kumar Coordinator IIMT College of Management With the second second

Prof. (Dr.) Amit Rai President, IIC IIMT College of Management Hamy

Registrar Invertis Univ

Dr. Abhinna Baxi Bhatnagar Director IIMT College of Management